THE DATASHEET OF
PACDN044YB5R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
November, 2017 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
PACDN042/D
PACDN042

14
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACDN042Y3R SOT23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN044Y5R SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045Y6R SOT23−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN043Y4R SOT−143
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN042YB3R SC70−3
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont’d)
PACDN044YB5R SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045YB6R SC70−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045YB6R−R SC70−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN044TR TSSOP8
(Pb−Free)
2500/Tape & Reel
PACDN046MR MSOP8
(Pb−Free)
4000/Tape & Reel
ON Semiconductor and      are trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba ON Semiconductor or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.
ON Semiconductor owns the rights to a number of patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of ON Semiconductor’s product/patent coverage